»

N G0N N v

10
| §
12
13
14
15

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/910782156

DIE KAPITEL

Die neun Ambitionen
Die neun Stidte von Newport
Diana Bell

Das Wyckoff-Haus
»Neun Giebel«

Rip

Bei Mrs. Keefe

Die Fenwicks

Myra

Mino

Alice

»Der Hirschpark«
Bodo und Persis
Edweena

Der Dienstbotenball

16
41
59
23
129
155

204
237
271
293
335
360
393

digitalisiert durch F

A

AR


http://d-nb.info/910782156

