

DIE KAPITEL

1 Die neun Ambitionen	7
2 Die neun Städte von Newport	16
3 Diana Bell	41
4 Das Wyckoff-Haus	59
5 »Neun Giebel«	95
6 Rip	129
7 Bei Mrs. Keefe	155
8 Die Fenwicks	178
9 Myra	204
10 Mino	237
11 Alice	271
12 »Der Hirschpark«	293
13 Bodo und Persis	335
14 Edweena	360
15 Der Dienstbotenball	393